
Ahluwalia Contracts

(India) Limited
ENGINEERING O DESIGNING 6 CONSTRUCTION

Courier/e-maiI/e-filling
Date: - 06/10/2018

To,
Asst. General Manager (Corporate Services) Asst. Vice President - Listing,

BSE LIMITED. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

25th Floor, P.J.Towers 5th Floor, Exchange Plaza,

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001 Bandra Kurla Complex ,

Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051

Sub: - Shareholding Pattern as per Regulation 31 of Securities and Exchange Board of India

(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“Listing Regulations")

for the quarter ended 30th September, 2018

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclose herewith Shareholding Pattern as per Regulation 31 of Securities and

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,

2015 (“Listing Regulations") for the quarter ended 30th September, 2018.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Yours faithfully,
for Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

,I/)l
,

‘ W i'

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari)
‘

GM (Corporate) & Company-Secretary
Enc|.: as above

Copy To:

To,
The Manager (Listing), Code : 011134

Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd
,

7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata — 700001,
Ph.:033-22104470-4477

Registered 65* Corporate Ofi‘ice :A—177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi— 110020

Phone:011-49410500,502, 517, 8 599, Fax : (Ill-49410553 E—mail:mail@acilnet.eom Website:www.acilnet.com

(Corporate Identification Number : L45101DL1979PLC009654)



|Shareholding
Pattern
under
Regulation
31

of

SEBI
(Listing
Obligations
and
Disclosure

Requirements)
Regulations,
2015

Name
of

Listed
Entity:

Ahluwalia
Contracts
(India)
Limited

Scrip
Code/Name
of

Scrip/Class
of
Security:
532811

Share
Hol

‘

g

Pattern
Filed
under:
Reg.

31(1)(a)/Reg.
31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a.

If

under
31(1)(b)
then
indicate
the
report
for
Quarter
ending

b.

If

under
31(1)(c)
then
indicate
date
of

allotment/extinguishment

Declaration:
The
Listed
entity
is

required
to

submit
the
following
declaration
to

the
extent
of

submission
of

information:-
Yes‘

No*

Particulars Whether
the
Listed
Entity
has
issued
any

partly
paid
up

shares?

No No

Whether
the
Listed
Entity
has
issued
any

Convertible
Securities
or

Warrants?

No

Whether
the

Listed
Entity
has
any

shares
against
which
depository
receipts
are

issued?

No

Whether
the

Listed
Entity
has
any

shares
in

locked
‘

?

Yes

HNMQ‘U‘

Whether
any

shares
held
by

promoters
are

pledge
or

otherwise
encumbered?

*

If

the

Listed
Entity
selects
the
option
'No’
for
the
questions
above,
the
columns
for
the
partly
paid
up

shares,
Outstanding
Convertible

Securities/Warrants,
depository
receipts,
locked-in
shares,
No
of

shares
pledged
or

otherwise
encumbered
by

promoters,
as

applicable,
shall

not
be

displayed
at

the
time
of

dissemination
on

the
Stock
Exchange
website.
Also
wherever
there
is

'No’
declared
by

Listed
Entity
in

above

table
the
values
w:

be

considered
as

’Zero’
by

default
on

submission
of
the
format
of

holding
of

specified
securities.

IGENERATED
ON

:01/10/2018

NSDL
:

29/09/2018

CDSL
:29/09/2018



Ahluwalia
Contracts
(India)
Limited

Table
I

-

Summary
Statement

holding
of

specified
securities

Sharehold

Shares

ing
,

as

a

ing
as

a

%

Underlym
7.

Number
°f

Shares

oftctal

Number
of

Va

g

Rights
held
in

each
class

g

assuming
Number
of

Locked
in

pledged
or

otherwise

No.
of

No.
of

no.
of

ofsecurities

Outstandl
full

shares

“w"‘bemd

Number

No.
of

Partly

shares

shares

ng

conversio

of

equity

fully
paid

paid<up

underlyin

(calculate
No

of
Voting
Rights

canve

'bl

n

of

As

a

%

of

As

a

%

of

shares

Nos.
of

up

equity

equity

g

Total
nos.

d

as

per

Total
as

a

e

convertihl

total

total

held
in

sharehold
shares

shares

Depositor
shares

SCRR,

%

of

securities
e

Shares

Sha
res

demateria

Category

Category
of

shareholder

ers

held

held

y

Receipts
held

1957)

Class
eg:
X

Total

(A+B+C)

(including
securities
No.
(a)

held(b)

No.
(a)

held(b)

lised
form

(I)

(II)

(III)

(IV)

(V)

(VI)

(VII)
=

(VIII)
AS

a

(IX)

(X)

(XI)=

(XII)

(Xlll)

(XIV)

(A)

Promoter
&

Promoter
Group

8

38822918

38822918
57.9554

38822918

38822918
57.9554

57.9554

0.0000

15865380
40.866000

38822918

(8)

Pub
'

6076

28164642

28164642
42.0446

28164642

28164642
42.0446

42.0446

0.0000

NA

NA

28075809

(C)

Nan
Promoter

-

Non
Puhlic

0.0000

NA

NA

(Cl)

Shares
Underlying
DRE

0

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

0

(CZ)

Shares
Held
By

Employee
Trust

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

0

Total

6084

66987560

100.0000

0

00000

15865380
23.684000

66898727

a

o

a

o

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

66987560
100.0000

0

0.0000

0

0

0.0000

0

66987560
100.0000

66987560

o

o

0 0 0 0 0 0

ocoooo

oaooco

o

(EENERATED
ON

:01/10/2018

NSDL
:

29/09/2018

CDSL

]



Ahluwalia
Contracts
(India)
Limited

Table
II

-

Statement
showing

shareholding
pattern
of
the

Promoter
and
Promoter

Group

Category
8.

Name
of

the
shareholders

PAN

Nos.
of

sharehnld ers

No.
of

fully
paid

"P

9‘1in shares held

Partly paid-up equity shares held

No.
of

shares underlyin S Depositor y

Receipts
Total

nos.

shares held

Sharehold ing
% calculated as

per SCRR, 1957
As

a

96

of (A+B+C2)

Number
of

Voting
Rights
held
in

each
class

of

securities
No

of

Voting
Righs

Class
eg:

x

Class
egi
V

Total

iotal
as

a

$6

of (Mom)

Shares Underlyin 8 Outstandi ng convertibl e securi

es

(including

g

,

as

a

% assuming full conversio n

of convertibl e securities
Number
of

Locked

in

shares

Number
of

Shares

pledged
or

othenuise
encumbered

Number

No.
(a)

As

a

56

of

total Shares held(h)

AS

a

%

of

total Shares

No.

(a)

held(h)

of

equity shares held
' demateria

(I)

(II)

(III)

(IV)

(V)

(VI)

(VII)
-

(Vlll)
As

a

(IX)

00

(XI):

(xu)

(XIII)

Indian

(3)

Individuals
/

Hindu
Undivided
Family

38797918

38797918
57.9131

38797918

38797918
57.9181

57.9181

0.0000

15865380
40.8923

38797918

Sudershan
Walia

AAIPW7803K

22252380

22152380
33.2187

22252380

22252380
33.2187

33.2187

00000

11475380
51.5692

22252380

AAEPA8644E

7961198

7951198

11.8846

7961198

7961198

11.8846

11.8846

00000

4390000

55.1425

7961198

Bikramjit
Ahluwa
a

AAHPU9587H

4308000

4308000

6.4310

4308000

4308000

6.4310

6.4310

0.0000

0.0000

4308000

Shobhit
Uppal

Rohini
Ahluwalia

AAKPA0783C

2981840

2981840

4.4513

2981840

2981840

4.4513

4.4513

0.0000

0.0000

2981840

Rachna
Uppal

AAJPU8405C

1227500

1227500

1.8324

1227500

1227500

1.8324

1.8324

0.0000

0.0000

1227500

Mukta
Ahluwa
'a

AGRPA9314J

33500

33500

0.0500

33500

33500

0.0500

0.0500

0.0000

0.0000

33500

\nkas
Ahluwa
'

AA]
PA8694B

[\HHHHHHH

33500

ooooooao

oooooooo

33500

0.0500

oooooooo

33500

33500

0.0500

aooooooo

0.0500

0.0000

ooooo

0.0000

33500

0’!)

Central
Government
/

State
Government(s)

0

0

0.0000

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0

(c)

Financial
Institutions
/

Banks

0

0

0.0000

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0

(d)

Any
Other

(Specify)

25000

25000

0.0373

0.0373

0.0373

0.0000

0.0000

25000

25000

25000

0.0373

25000

25000

0.0373

0.0373

0.0000

0.0000

25000

Bodies
Corpomte

Tidal
Securi

5

Private
Lim'ted

AAACl'2989E

25000

25000

0.0373

25000

25000

0.0373

0.0373

0.0000

cacao

00000

25000

Sub
Total
(A)(1)

ooanam

38822918
ocoooc

ooocoo

388229
18

57.9554

0 0

25000

0

25000

0 0 0

38822918

38822918
57.9554

57.9554

0.0000

15865380
40.8660

38822918

Foreign
(a)

lndivid
uals

(Nun-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign

Individuals)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Government

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

(M (C)

Institutions

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

(d)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

(a)

Foreign
Portia

Investor

Any
Other

(Specify)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0009::

Sub
Total
(A)(2)

cocoa:

cocoa:

oooooo

cocoon

aooooo

0.0000

ooooaa

eooaoo

cocoon

0.0000

ooocoa

0.0000

0.0000

oaaooo

0.0000

Total
Shareholding
Of

Promoter
And
Promoter

Group
(A)=

(A)(1l+(A)(2l

38822918
o

388229
18

57.9554

38822918
0

38822918

57.9554

a

57.9554

0.0000

15865380
40.8660

38822918

Details
of
Shares
which
remain

unclaimed
may

be

given
hear
along
w

h

details
such
as

number
of

shareholders,

rights
which
are

frozen
etc.

Note (1)

PAN
would
not

be

displayed
on

website
of
Stock

Exchange(s)

(2)

The
term

'Encumbrance'
has
the

same
meaning
as

assigned
under
regulation
28(3)
of
SEBI

(Substantial
Acquisition
of

Shares
and
Takeovers)
Regulations,
2011.

GENERATED
ON

:01/10/2018

NSDL
:

29/09/2018

CDSL
:29/09/2018

outstanding
shares
held
in

demat/unclaimed
suspense

account,
voting



Ahluwalia
Contracts

(India)
Limited

Table
III

-

Statement
showing

shareholding
pattern
of

the
Public

shareholder

Category
8

Name
of
the

shareholders

PAN

Nos.
of

sharehold ers

No.
of

fully
paid

up

equity shares held

Partly paid- UP equity sha
res

held

No.
of

shares unden vine Deposi tory

Total
nos.

Receip
shares

ts

held

Sharehold ing
% calculated as

per SCRR, 1957
As

a

%

of (A+B+C2)

Number
of
Voting
Rights
held
in

each

class
of

securities
No

of
Voting
Rights

Class
eg:
X

Class 98:
V

Total
as

a

%

of

Total

(A+B+C)

of

ing
,

as

a

Share
%

5

assuming
Unde

full

rlying
conversio

Outst

n

of

andin
conve

g

e

conve
securities

Number
of

Locked
in

shares

Number
of

Shares
pledged

or

otherwise encumbered
As

a

%

of

total

No.

Shares
(a)

held(b)

No.
(a)

As

a

%

of

total Shares held(b)

Number of

equity shares held
in demateria lised

form

(I)

("I

(III)

(IV)

(V)

(VI)

(VII)
=

(VIII)
As

a

IX)

(X)

(X|)=

(xu)

(XI
ll)

(XIV)

Institutions
(a)

Mutual
Fund

12445653

12445653
18.5791

12445653

12445653
18.5791

18.5791

0.0000

NA

NA

12445653

Dsp
Blackrock
Equity
&

Bond
Fund

AAAJDO4308

5754343

5754343

8.5902

5754343

5754343

8.5902

8.5902

0.0000

NA

NA

5754343

Franklin
India
Smaller
Companies
Fund

AAA'I'I'493
1

H

3139247

3139247

4.6863

3139247

3139247

4.6863

4.6863

0.0000

NA

NA

3139247

Sbi

Large
&

Midcap
Fund

AAHT56407Q

998667

998667

14908

998667

998667

1.4908

1.4908

0.0000

NA

NA

998667

Canara
Robeco
Mutual
Fund
A/C
Canara
Robeco
E

AAATC39016

885375

885375

1.3217

885375

885375

1.3217

1.3217

0.0000

NA

NA

885375

(b)

Venture
Capital
Funds

0

0

0.0000

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

0

(6)

Alternate
Investment

Funds

378752

378752

0.5654

378752

378752

0.5654

0.5654

0.0000

NA

NA

378752

(d)

Foreign
Venture
Cap:

aI

Investors

0

0

0.0000

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

0

(2)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

12232678

12232678
18.2611

12232678

12232678
18.2611

18.2611

0.0000

NA

NA

12232678

Nalanda
India
Equity

Fund
Limited

AADCN6131F

3870102

3870102

5.7773

3870102
.

3870102

5.7773

5

.7773

0.0000

NA

NA

3870102

Nalanda
India
Fund
L'

'ted

AACCN58490

3267135

3267135

4.8772

3267135

3267135

4.8772

4.8772

0.0000

NA

NA

3267135

Hsbc
Global
Investment

Funds
-

Asia
Ex
Japan
Equ

AADCH
8960Q

1978554

1978554

2.9536

1978554

1978554

2.9536

2.9536

0.0000

NA

NA

1978554

Fil

Investments(Mauritius)ltd

AAACF8751A

1852221

1852221

2.7650

1852221

1852221

2.7650

2.7650

0.0000

NA

NA

1852221

Financial
Institutions
/

Banks

1346

1346

0.0020

1346

1346

0.0020

0.0020

0.0000

NA

NA

1346

(a)

Insurance
Companies

0

0

0.0000

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

0

(h)

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0

0

0.0000

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

0

Any
Other

(Specify)

0

0

0.0000

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

0

Sub
Total
(B)(1)

25058429
oooooooooooooooooo

coooooooaooooaooco

25058429
37.4076

25058429
oooooccooooooooooo

25058429
37.4076

cooaooocoooooaoooo

37.4076

aooooooooooaoooooo

0.0000

NA

NA

25058429

Central
Government]
State

Government(s)/

President
of

In

ia

Sub
Total
(B)(Z)

0.0000

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

NA

NA

Non-Institutions Individuals

0

NA

NA

i.

Individual
shareholders
hol

capital
up
to

Rs.

2

lakhs.

g

nominal
share

5544

1260222

0

1260222

1.8813

1260222

1260222

1.8813

0

1.8813

0

0.0000

NA

NA

1171389

ndividual
shareholders
holding

nominal
share

capital
in

excess
of

Rs.

2

lakhs.

701009

a

0

701009

1.0465

701009

0

701009

1.0465

0

1.0465

0

0.0000

NA

NA

701009

(bl

NBFCs
registered
with
RBI

14

50000

a

0

50000

50000

c

50000

0.0746

0

0.0746

0

0.0000

NA

NA

50000

It)

Employee
Trusts

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

NA

NA

0

(d)

Overseas
Depositories(halding
DRs)
(balancing

figure)

0

0

0

0.0000

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

0

0.0000

NA

NA

0

(a)

Any
other

(Specify)

487

1094982

0

1094982
0

1.6346

1094982

0

1094982

1.6346

0

0.0000

NA

NA

1094982

IEPF

39827

o

0

39827

0.0595

39827

o

39827

0 0

1.6346
0

.

0

0.0000

NA

NA

39827



0.0000

NA

NA

185770

0.0000

NA

NA

18449

0.0000

NA

NA

36880

0.0000

NA

NA

38394

0.0000

NA

NA

775662

0.0000

NA

NA

3017380

0.2773 0.0275 0.0551 0.0573 1579 4.6370

185770

0.2773

18449

0.0275

36880

0.0551

38394

0

0573

775662

1

1579

3106213

4.6370

185770

0.2773

185770

18449

0.0275

18449

36880

0.0551

36880

38394

0.0573

38394

775662

1.1579

775662

3106213

46370

3106213

149

185770

Non
Resident
Indians
(Non
Repat)

55

18449

Non
Resident
Indians

(Repat)

142

36880

Clearing
Member

42

38394

Bodies
Corporate

98

775662

Sub
Total
(8M3)

6034

3106213

Total
Public

Shareholding
(B):

(8)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

6076

28164642

aaoooo

oaoooo

oouooo

cocoon:

0.0000

NA

NA

28075809

0

28164642
42.0446

28164642

28164642
42.0446

0

42.0446

a

o

o

of
the

shareholders
acting
as

persons
in

Concert
including
their

Shareholding
(No.
and
%

-

No.

of

shareholders

No.
of

Shares

Details
of

Shares
which
remain

unclaimed
may

be
given
hear
along
with
details
such
as

number
of

shareholders,
outstanding
shares
held
in

demat/unclaimed
suspense

account,

voting
rights
which
are

frozen
etc.

Note
:

(1)

PAN
would
not
be

'

played
on

website
of
Stock

Exchange(s).

(2)

The
above
format
needs
to

disclose
name
of

all

holders
holding

more
than
1%
of

total
number
of

shares

(3)

W.r.t.
the

information
pertaining
to

Depository
Receipts,
the

same
may

be

disclosed
in

the
respective
columns
to

the
extent

information
available
and
the
balance
to

be

disclosed
as

held
by
custodian.

GENERATED
ON

1/10/2018

NSDL
:

29/09/2018

CDSL129/09/2018



Ahluwalla
Contracts

(India)
lelted

Table
IV

-

Statement
showing

shareholding
pattern
of

the
Non
Promoter-
Non
Pub

c

shareholder

Number
of

Shares

pledged
or

Number
of

Locked
othemise

Shares

ing
,

as

a

Sharehold

'

.

_

underlyin
%

ing%

Number
of
Voting

Rights
held
"I

g

assuming

No.
of

calculated
each
class
of
securities

Outstandi
full

in

shares

encumbered

Number

No.
of

Partly

shares

as

per

ng

conversio

of
equity

fully
paid

pal

-up

underlyin

SCRR,

No
of
Voting
Ri

hts

convertibl
n

of

As

a

%

of

As

a

"A

of

shares

Nos.
of

up

equity

eqmty

g

Total
nos.
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X
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No.
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(I)

(II)

(III)

(IV)

(V)

(VI)

(VII)
=

(VIII)
A5

a

(IX)

(X)

()(I)=

(XII)

X

I)

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000

0

D

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

NA

NA

1

Custodian/DR
Holder

Employee
Benefit
Trust

(under
SEBI

(Share
based
Employee

Benefit)
Regulations,

2014)

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000

0

0

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

NA

NA

0

Total
Non—Promoter—
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Public
Shareholding
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(CII1)+(CI(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000

0

0

0

0.0000

0

0.0000

0

0.0000
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NA

0

Not (1)

PAN
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be
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on

website
of
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Exchange(s).

(2)

The
above
format
needs
to
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name
of

all

holders
holding
more

than
1%

of
total
number
of

shares

(3)

W.r.t.
the

information
perta

ng
to

Depository
Receipts,
the

same
may

be
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in

the
respective
columns
to

the
extent

information
ava

able
and
the
balance
to

be

disclosed
as

held
by

custodian.
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